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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Porsche Trinidad2108
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.750 9.6259.550 38.175
8T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Hunnicutt2137
GymStars Stockton

9.350 9.700 9.3759.450 37.875
5 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Brianna Airola2133
GymStars Stockton

9.500 9.500 9.3259.225 37.550
1T 4T 7T 7T 3 

3 

Faith Chow2105
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.325 9.3509.500 37.275
11 9 2 6 4 

4 

Madison Truby2109
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.500 9.3258.925 37.000
8T 4T 13 7T 5T

5T

Allyson Rippley2129
Elite

8.975 9.425 9.3759.225 37.000
13 8 7T 3T 5T

5T

Neve Wilcox2110
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.550 9.0008.900 36.900
3 3 14 10 7 

7 

Lia Mayo2127
Elite

9.150 9.075 9.3759.250 36.850
10 11T 6 3T 8 

8 

Alyssa Buttenberg2113
Deltchev

9.025 9.475 9.1009.175 36.775
12 6T 10T 9 9 

9 

Sierra Short2131
Elite

8.950 9.475 8.9509.300 36.675
14 6T 5 11 10 

10 

Hanna Hyland2107
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.075 8.9259.425 36.175
16 11T 4 12 11 

11 

Angelina Grothe2122
Elite

9.500 9.150 8.9008.300 35.850
1T 10 16 13 12 

12 

Sophia Bogyo2104
Bayshore Elite

9.300 8.600 8.6509.225 35.775
6T 14 7T 15 13 

13 

Becky Gutshall2123
Elite

9.300 8.975 8.6008.775 35.650
6T 13 15 16 14 

14 

Kassandra Maciel2126
Elite

8.900 8.100 8.8259.175 35.000
15 15 10T 14 15 

15 

Nina Fujiwara2136
GymStars Stockton

9.400 6.600 9.4008.950 34.350
4 16 12 2 16 

16 
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